
I.D.:	51577875

Switch	-	CNFIS	-	FDI	-	2020	-	0187

Data
publicarii

12.11.20 Coduri	CPV 32420000-3

Pretul
estimativ:

986,55	RON	-	986,55	RON 	 	

Descriere: Securitate:	AAA*	Management:	Firmware	Upgrade:	TFTP	&	Web	Alimentare	(V/Hz)	100-240V,
50/60Hz	Securitate:	Dos	Defend	Caracteristici	speciale:	1000BASE-X:	MMF,	SMF	Porturi:	28
Securitate:	DHCP	Snooping	Management:	SYSLOG	&	Public	MIBS	Greutate	(Kg):	2.8kg
Management:	SNMP	v1/v2c/v3,compatible	with	public	MIBs	and	Caracteristici	speciale:
10GBASE-SR	Management	Cu	Management	Securitate:	ARP	Inspection	Tabela	de	adrese
MAC	16K	VLANs:	Supports	up	to	4K	VLANs	simultaneously	(out	of	4K	VLAN	IDs)	Conectivitate:
24	10/100/1000Mbps	RJ45	Ports	Management:	RMON	(1,	2,	3,	9	groups)	Altele:	Switching
Capacity	Up	to	128Gbps	for	a	standalone	switch	Securitate:	SSH	v1/v2	Caracteristici
speciale:	Retea	media:	Buffer	(MB):	1.5Mbytes	Management:	Port	Mirroring	Altele:	Jumbo
Frame	9KB	Securitate:	Broadcast/Multicast/Unknown-unicast	Storm	Control	Caracteristici
speciale:	100BASE-TX/1000Base-T:	UTP	category	5,	5e	or	above	cable	(maximum	100m)
Securitate:	Port	Security	Management:	System	Diagnose:	VCT	Putere	consumata	(W):	21.8W
Management:	Web-based	GUI	and	CLI	management	Caracteristici	speciale:	10GBASE-LR
Standarde:	IEEE	802.3i,	IEEE	802.3u,	IEEE	802.3ab,	IEEE802.3z,	IEEE	802.3ae,	IEEE	802.3ad,
IEEE	802.3x,	IEEE	802.1d,	IEEE	802.1s,	IEEE	802.1w,	IEEE	802.1q,	IEEE	802.1x,	IEEE	802.1p
Securitate:	IP-MAC-Port	Binding	Management:	Dual	Image	Dimensiuni	(W	x	D	x	H	mm):	440	*
180	*	44	mm	PoE	Fara	PoE	Management:	TP-LINK	private	MIBs	Caracteristici	speciale:
Fanless	Securitate:	802.1x	and	Radius	Authenti


